
NRA National Junior Team Sectional - Indoor Metric Position Smallbore Rifle

Official Results Bulletin Total Entries - 302024  Indoor National Championships

A 3-Position Alamo Trophy Plaque

DUBOIS, PA
2280  -  92National Champions RED WHITE AND BLUE JUNIORS

JENKINS, HUNTER

OGOREUC, JACK

WISEMAN, JACOB

DUNN, RILEY

552  -  16

576  -  23

577  -  28

575  -  25

  JUNIOR  -  Award Winners

4 Gold Tone Medals1st Place JEROME JUNIOR RIFLE 2252  -  83
4 Silver Tone Medals2nd Place ONTELAUNEE CHIEFS 2232  -  49
4 Bronze Tone Medals3rd Place PALMYRA GREEN 2217  -  54

  INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR  -  Award Winners

4 Gold Tone Medals1st Place BABY BELUGAS 2201  -  62

  JROTC  -  Award Winners

4 Gold Tone Medals1st Place SUTTER UNION GOLD 2267  -  91
4 Silver Tone Medals2nd Place DUBOIS AREA BEAVERS 2119  -  61

 Team Rankings by Category 30 - Total Entries

  JUNIOR 15 - Entries

1. 2280  -  92RED WHITE AND BLUE JUNIORS

2. 2252  -  83JEROME JUNIOR RIFLE

3. 2232  -  49ONTELAUNEE CHIEFS

4. 2217  -  54PALMYRA GREEN

5. 2172SPOKANE VRC GOLD

6. 2170  -  41MRC SPORTSMAN GOLD

7. 2123  -  39ROCCO'S ANGELS

8. 2059HUDSON FISH AND GAME HUSKIES GOLD

9. 2049  -  26BLUE TRAIL RANGE JUNIOR GOLD

10. 1906  -  35ONTELAUNEE EAGLES

11. 1903  -  19CC BALD EAGLES

12. 1879  -  16SANDPOINT HOTSHOTS

13. 1839SUPERIOR JUNIOR RIFLE TEAM

14. 1739  -  17BLUE TRAIL RANGE JUNIOR BRONZE

15. 1676  -  13CDA R&P JUNIOR RIFLE TEAM

  INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 5 - Entries

1. 2201  -  62BABY BELUGAS

2. 1918HUDSON FISH AND GAME HUSKIES SILVER

3. 1857  -  17BLUE TRAIL RANGE JUNIOR SILVER

4. 1770  -  19MRC SPORTSMAN SILVER

5. 1652  -  11CC GOLDEN EAGLES

  JROTC 10 - Entries

1. 2267  -  91SUTTER UNION GOLD

2. 2119  -  61DUBOIS AREA BEAVERS

3. 2090  -  24WILBRAHAM MONSON ACADEMY TITANS

4. 2044WALLA WALLA JROTC

5. 1972  -  18SUFFIELD ACADEMY SHOTS IN THE DARK

6. 1783  -  10BLAZING TENS

  JROTC 10 - Entries

7. 1658  -  9PARISH HILL PIRATES

8. 1642  -  5VINAL GOLD

9. 1613  -  9GRASSO TECH EAGLES

10. 1329  -  4VINAL SILVER

      Ties not associated with an award will not be broken. Tie = Unbreakable Tie 



NRA National Junior Team Sectional - Indoor Metric Position Smallbore Rifle

  National Ranking - All Teams 30 - Total Entries

1. 2280  -  92RED WHITE AND BLUE JUNIORS

2. 2267  -  91SUTTER UNION GOLD

3. 2252  -  83JEROME JUNIOR RIFLE

4. 2232  -  49ONTELAUNEE CHIEFS

5. 2217  -  54PALMYRA GREEN

6. 2201  -  62BABY BELUGAS

7. 2172SPOKANE VRC GOLD

8. 2170  -  41MRC SPORTSMAN GOLD

9. 2123  -  39ROCCO'S ANGELS

10. 2119  -  61DUBOIS AREA BEAVERS

11. 2090  -  24WILBRAHAM MONSON ACADEMY TITANS

12. 2059HUDSON FISH AND GAME HUSKIES GOLD

13. 2049  -  26BLUE TRAIL RANGE JUNIOR GOLD

14. 2044WALLA WALLA JROTC

15. 1972  -  18SUFFIELD ACADEMY SHOTS IN THE DARK

16. 1918HUDSON FISH AND GAME HUSKIES SILVER

17. 1906  -  35ONTELAUNEE EAGLES

18. 1903  -  19CC BALD EAGLES

19. 1879  -  16SANDPOINT HOTSHOTS

20. 1857  -  17BLUE TRAIL RANGE JUNIOR SILVER

21. 1839SUPERIOR JUNIOR RIFLE TEAM

22. 1783  -  10BLAZING TENS

23. 1770  -  19MRC SPORTSMAN SILVER

24. 1739  -  17BLUE TRAIL RANGE JUNIOR BRONZE

25. 1676  -  13CDA R&P JUNIOR RIFLE TEAM

26. 1658  -  9PARISH HILL PIRATES

27. 1652  -  11CC GOLDEN EAGLES

28. 1642  -  5VINAL GOLD

29. 1613  -  9GRASSO TECH EAGLES

30. 1329  -  4VINAL SILVER



NRA National Junior Team Sectional - Indoor Metric Position Smallbore Rifle


